P (hPa)

P (hPa)

P (hPa)

P (hPa)

(a) 2025-06-22-4wks
T

(c) 2025-06-22-4wks
U

(e) 2025-06-22-4wks
\%

(g) 2025-06-22-4wks

latitude (°)

latitude (°)

latitude (°)

qv

latitude (°)

STD(O-B)

STD(O-B)

STD(O-B)

0.0028

0.0024

0.0020

0.0016

0.0012

0.0008

0.0004

0.0000

STD(O-B)

P (hPa)

P (hPa)

P (hPa)

P (hPa)

(b) 2025-06-29-4wks
T

latitude (°)

(d) 2025-06-29-4wks
u

latitude (°)

(f) 2025-06-29-4wks
\"

latitude (°)

(h) 2025-06-29-4wks

qv

latitude (°)

s T e I

-15.0
-225

-300

STD: % diff. from 2025-06-22-4wks

STD: % diff. from 2025-06-22-4wks

STD: % diff. from 2025-06-22-4wks

STD: % diff. from 2025-06-22-4wks



